(&)

NOM

KHALIFI

HAMMEMI

HMIDET

GUESMI

AMEMI

KADACHI

OMRI

GAMMOUDI

MHAMDI

YOUSFI

FELHI

KADDOUSSI

DHIFI

YOUSFI

HAJJI

PRENOM

NAOUFEL

AHMED

AHMED

ANAS

MAHA

MOHAMED
HASSEN

WEJDENE

MOHAMED
EL MAHDI

YOUSSEF

MOHAMED
ALI

BORHEN

BILEL

MARAM

GHASAK

LAYEN

DATE DE
NAISSANCE

16/03/1984

13/05/2017

12/09/2013

26/06/2013

15/12/2015

12/06/2011

16/01/2009

23/09/2010

11/11/2017

19/09/2012

10/01/2013

07/11/2013

28/10/2012

20/09/2012

04/08/2012

CATEGORIE

Senior

Ecole

Minime

Minime

Benjamin

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Ecole

Minime

Minime

Minime

Minime

Minime

Minime

SAISON

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

2022/2023

N

ETAT

Paiement en attente de validation

Valider

Valider

Valider

Valider

Valider

Valider

Valider

Valider

Valider

Valider

Valider

Valider

Valider

Valider

PROXIWEB


https://proxiweb.tn/
https://affiliation.ttf.org.tn/athletesattente.php?type=1#
https://affiliation.ttf.org.tn/index.php

