

#	NOM	PRÉNOM	DATE DE NAISSANCE	CATÉGORIE	SAISON	ETAT
	KHALIFI	NAOUFEL	16/03/1984	Senior	2022/2023	<b>Paiement en attente de validation</b>
	HAMMEMI	AHMED	13/05/2017	Ecole	2022/2023	Valider
	HMIDET	AHMED	12/09/2013	Minime	2022/2023	Valider
	GUESMI	ANAS	26/06/2013	Minime	2022/2023	Valider
	A MEMI	MAHA	15/12/2015	Benjamin	2022/2023	Valider
	KADACHI	MOHAMED HASSEN	12/06/2011	Cadet	2022/2023	Valider
	OMRI	WEJDENE	16/01/2009	Cadet	2022/2023	Valider
	GAMMOUDI	MOHAMED EL MAHDI	23/09/2010	Cadet	2022/2023	Valider
	MHAMDI	YOUSSEF	11/11/2017	Ecole	2022/2023	Valider
	YOUSFI	MOHAMED ALI	19/09/2012	Minime	2022/2023	Valider
	FELHI	BORHEN	10/01/2013	Minime	2022/2023	Valider
	KADDOUSSI	BILEL	07/11/2013	Minime	2022/2023	Valider
	DHIFI	MARAM	28/10/2012	Minime	2022/2023	Valider
	YOUSFI	GHASAK	20/09/2012	Minime	2022/2023	Valider
	HAJJI	LAYEN	04/08/2012	Minime	2022/2023	Valider